The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

001 Dressage Intro - Test A
1 219 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor Martha Child 79.06
2 248 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 71.88
3 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight 69.69
4 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 68.75
5 210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 68.75
6 204 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 68.44
7 201 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Mark and Alta Arnold 67.81
8 342 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65.62
9 207 Simpley Shocking Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 65.62
10 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin 62.19
209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 60.62

002 Dressage Intro - Test B
1 249 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 775
2 219 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor Martha Child 76.25
3 341 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 73.4
4 248 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 72.81
5 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight 72.19
6 240 Josey Josey Cindy Lightsey Cindy Lightsey 71.25
7 207 Simpley Shocking Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 70
8 204 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 69.37
9 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin 69.03
10 251 Me & Julio Merleene Pacheco Jean-Marie & Ted Degville 67.81
201 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Mark and Alta Arnold 67.5
209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 63.75
210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire 67.19
342 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65

003 Dressage Intro - Test C
1 249 General Custer's Hennessy ~ Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 69.5
2 204 My Stormy Morning Roey Mobley Carol Myers 67.25
3 341 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite 65.25
4 240 Josey Josey Cindy Lightsey Cindy Lightsey 64.75
5 201 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Mark and Alta Arnold 63.25
6 232 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 61
7 205 Taylor Made Regal Randi Taylor Diana McClintock 61
8 251 Me & Julio Merleene Pacheco Jean-Marie & Ted Degville 60.25
9 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Clarissa Gibson David Knight 58.75
10 211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire 52.5
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Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
004 Dressage Training Level - Test 2
1 7 MacTini Mary Jo Leveque Mary Jo Leveque 73.46
2 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 66.34
3 232 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris 65.19
4 205 Taylor Made Regal Randi Taylor Diana McClintock 60.19
206 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire
005 Dressage Training Level - Test 3
1 7 MacTini Mary Jo Leveque Mary Jo Leveque 67.73
2 205 Taylor Made Regal Randi Taylor Diana McClintock 58.18
3 206 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire
006 Dressage First Level - Test 1
1 221 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod 75.93
7 MacTini Joann Williams Mary Jo Leveque 62.96
007 Dressage First Level - Test 2
1 221 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor Marilynne MacLeod 74.37
008 Dressage 2-4 TOC (Submit Test) (Level 2 Test 2)
1 322 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor Scot/Lynn MacGregor 69.36
5 212 Push in the Chips BFF Kat Magnuson Kat Magnuson 54.87
008.1 Dressage 2-4 TOC (Submit Test) (Level 2 Test 3)
2 322 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor Scot/Lynn MacGregor 66.22
3 229 Champagne Watchout Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson 60.61
008.2 Dressage 2-4 TOC (Submit Test) (Level 2 Test 4)
No Entries
008.3Dressage Level Level 3 TOC (Submit Test) Test #3
No Entries
008.4 Dressage Level 4 TOC (Submit Test) Test #3
229 Champagne Watchout Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson
008.5Dressage Third Level Test 2
4 229 Champagne Watchout Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson 55.51
009 Lite Shod 2 yr. old Open 2 gait/OT - JACKPOT
No Entries
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
010 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 236 Over Whelming Force Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
2 254 Generating High Voltage David White Carol Clairville
3 282 Wise and Famous Joe London Joe London
4 348 The Milkman Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson
5 339 Boyfriend Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
6 394 My Wicked Sun Jared Carrier Carole Hill
7 333 Packin A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
8 249 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
9 306 Locked In Gold Marilynne MacLeod Martha Child
10 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight
210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
258 Generating Bad News Gary Feltner Gary Feltner
(Luke)
266 Coolest Girl in Town Morgan Applewhite Anya Bartholomew
272 Limelight's Main Man Carol Camp Carol Camp
294 One Jazzy Woman Mike Castonia Phillip Ramey
296 Cocoa's Chaos Jason Crawhorn Peggy Byrd
307 A Fairy Tale Lynn MacGregor Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
342 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
011 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English
1 317 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone
2 393 Dangerous Willie Jared Carrier Carole Hill
3 445 Leonardo DiCaprio Kyle Elliot Dick Baer
4 310 Cash's Prime Time Charles Fulton Charles Fulton
297 She's A Bandit Jason Crawhorn Andrea Coleman
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012 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/English
1 396 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Ryder Spooner
2 268 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
3 281 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
4 265 Rock Rowdy and Roll Morgan Applewhite Sandi Faeth-Guiher
5 341 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
6 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
7 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
8 305 Banner Headlines Marilynne MacLeod Martha Child
9 327 Final's Highest Prise Emily Mahoney Marsha Coffey
10 337 Fun In The Sun Ann Sexton Ann Sexton
205 Taylor Made Regal Randi Taylor Diana McClintock
210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
220 Look Who's Walking Now  Carolyn Fulton Carolyn Fulton
231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin
244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
248 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
340 Excalibur's Masterpiece Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity ~ Sheldon Bochenek Karen & Ron Bochenek
013 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English
1 206 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
2 388 Divine Tony Bowling Tony & Tina Bowling
3 332 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
4 360 Extra's Sundrop Linda Morrow Linda Morrow
5 344 The Big House Kim Richwine Linda Richwine
6 491 Rowdy Relation Dick Baer Dick Baer
7 285 Lightning's Belladonna Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
8 288 Stone Cold Bandit Mag Ranft Marianne/Mag Ranft Springer
014 Racking Country Pleasure Amateur/English
1 309 I'm An Extra Ovation Hannah Crouse Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
2 257 I'm A Party Girl Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
3 374 EIl Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
4 398 Adonis' Loose Goose Thomas Gossared Thomas Gossared
5 295 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
6 284 K&M's Boondox Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
7 244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
8 379 Moonlight Stride Beth McClain Beth McClain
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362 JJ's Red Bull
298 Excalibur's Dark Knight
338 Gonna Get Sideways
359 Maximum Cash
287 Cocoa's Powerplay
9 Yardley

33 Academic Impact
264 Extra Cash Bonus
250 Copper's Morning Glory
241 Taylored By Allen
367 Tomahawk
211 No Tango Dinero
246 Allen GottAround
283 Santana's Storm Dancer

© 00N O OB W N

N
= O

1 303 Jose's Pretty Lady

2 5050 Hot Cocoa For A Dollar
246 Allen GottAround
347 A Drifter

1 252 John Walker's JFK

271 Shady Sky

374 EIl Chappo

398 Adonis' Loose Goose
279 King's Bright Star

227 Real Deal "Hero"

366 Color Magic

242 Powder River Sky
284 K&M's Boondox

244 Trooper Skeeter White
379 Moonlight Stride
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Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

015 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

Zach Parsons
Jason Crawhorn
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mikal Spooner
Melissa Davidson
Kyle Elliot

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Morgan Applewhite
Aubrey Darnell
Mikal Spooner
Cheyenne Turner
Jennie Jackson
Brittany Hall

Joe London

Jason Bachert Family
Tiffany Crawhorn

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Ted Degville

Melissa Davidson

Mag Ranft

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Shirley Basehore

Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Cindi Nixon

Moss Hill Walkers

Kathee McGuire

Brittany & Connie Hall
James and Donna Staiger

016 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 4 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Scot MacGregor
Jason Crawhorn
Brittany Hall
Jennie Jackson

Martha Child

Nettie and Crawhorn Lay
Brittany & Connie Hall
Julie Oliver

017 Park Lite Shod Amateur 3 gait/English

Jean-Marie Degville

Jean-Marie & Ted Degville

018 Racking Trail Pleasure Amateur/OT

Mike Cook
Maria Redmond
Thomas Gossared
LJ Skibbe
Christine Adams
Cheyenne Turner
Ressa Nixon
Marti Vitulli
Angela Bosarge
Beth McClain

Mike Cook

Maria Redmond

Thomas Gossared

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Christine Adams

Moss Hill Walkers

Cindi Nixon

Marti Vitulli

Angela Bosarge

Beth McClain
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019SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/OT
1 396 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Ryder Spooner
2 367 Tomahawk Cheyenne Turner Moss Hill Walkers
3 348 The Milkman Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson
4 368 Jasmine of the Carolinas Laura Kidder Moss Hill Walkers
5 227 Real Deal "Hero" Christine Adams Christine Adams
6 279 King's Bright Star LJ Skibbe Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
7 205 Taylor Made Regal Randi Taylor Diana McClintock
8 244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
020 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 391 Buck Naked C. Jared Carrier Bonny Carrier
2 364 Hefee Zach Parsons David Green
3 267 US Army Morgan Applewhite Anya Bartholomew
4 299 Ample Cash Down Jason Crawhorn Taylor and Kelli Harvey
5 33 Academic Impact Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
6 357 Eye of the Storm Mikal Spooner Harold Bowden
7 351 Andele Sheldon Bochenek Karen & Ron Bochenek
8 395 Down N Dirty Bailey Momb The Teague & Matthews Families
329 | AM J-LO Marsha Coffey Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey
021 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/English
1 358 Some Kinda Dangerous Aerial Spooner Harry Hickland
2 236 Over Whelming Force Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 232 Corona Gold Sandy Harris Sandy Harris
4 249 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
5 307 A Fairy Tale Lynn MacGregor Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
6 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
7 258 Generating Bad News Gary Feltner Gary Feltner
(Luke)
022 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English
1 365 Allen All Around Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
2 334 Justifiable Ruth Ann Spinelli Frank Vicari
3 253 Endless Temptation Caitlin Williams Caitlin Williams
225 Allen's Heartthrob Mikal Spooner Beth Lamb
023 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 4 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 301 Twilight Reflection Scot MacGregor Martha Child
2 302 JFK's Storm Chaser Lynn MacGregor Martha Child
3 347 A Drifter Jennie Jackson Julie Oliver
4 330 Cinco Deigo Marsha Coffey Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey
382 Bella Ve Zach Parsons Butch and Vicki Ritter
02/23/2021 12:36 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 6 of 39

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 236
2 358
3 254

210

Horse

Over Whelming Force
Some Kinda Dangerous
Generating High Voltage
Gypsys Midnight Madness

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

023.1Country Pleasure, Regional Grand Championship, 2 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Aerial Spooner
Dana Kanstul
Kathee McGuire

Marcia Hersh
Harry Hickland
Carol Clairville
Kathee McGuire

024 Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 2

1 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight 73.12
2 249 General Custer's Hennessy — Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 72.29
3 248 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy 71.67
4 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 70.62
5 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin 68.33
6 207 Simpley Shocking Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 66.04
7 204 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 64.79
8 209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 56.87
025Western Dressage - Intro Level Test 4
1 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Roey Mobley David Knight 76.72
2 211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire 72.75
3 249 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum 72.24
4 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin 69.31
5 207 Simpley Shocking Katie Tanner Katie Tanner 67.24
6 204 My Stormy Morning Carol Myers Carol Myers 67.24
7 209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard 61.03
8 215 I'm Ebony's Dixie Delight Kathee McGuire Haley Silver 57.58
026 Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 1
1 211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire 69.52
2 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen 68.54
3 245 Magic's Bright Sunrise Clarissa Gibson David Knight 65.8
4 7 MacTini Mary Jo Leveque Mary Jo Leveque 65
5 204 My Stormy Morning Lauren Fleischer Carol Myers 59.03
6 215 I'm Ebony's Dixie Delight Kathee McGuire Haley Silver 54.19
027 Western Dressage - Basic Level Test 2
1 211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire 74.86
7 MacTini Joann Williams Mary Jo Leveque 65.69
028 Western Dressage - 1-3 TOC (Submit Test) #1
No Entries
028.1Western Dressage - 1-3 TOC (Submit Test) Level 1 Test #2
7 MacTini Joann Williams Mary Jo Leveque
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Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
028.2 Western Dressage - 1-3 TOC (Submit Test) Level 1 Test #3
7 MacTini Joann Williams Mary Jo Leveque
028.3Western Dressage - Level 2 TOC (Submit Test) Level 2 Test #4
229 Champagne Watchout Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson
028.4 Western Dressage - Level 3 TOC (Submit Test) Level 3 Test #4
229 Champagne Watchout Jennie Jackson Jennie Jackson
029 Trail Obstacle, Novice Horse & Rider/Youth - No Canter
1 249 General Custer's Hennessy  Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum
2 210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
3 319 Genuine Wired Dynamite Marybeth Hutchins Buff Floyd
4 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin
5 391 Buck Naked C. Bonny Carrier Bonny Carrier
6 248 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
7 342 U Gotta See This Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
8 205 Taylor Made Regal Diana McClintock Diana McClintock
9 341 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
10 218 Ivory's Gold Delight Susan Silver Susan Silver
209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
030 Trail Obstacle, Adult
1 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
2 201 Money of Joy Sarah-Beth Arnold Mark and Alta Arnold
3 216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
4 205 Taylor Made Regal Diana McClintock Diana McClintock
5 375 Shake Me Up Adonis Marybeth Hutchins Teresa Tan
6 210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
7 319 Genuine Wired Dynamite Marybeth Hutchins Buff Floyd
8 209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
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Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
031 Trail Obstacle, In Hand
1 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
2 231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin
3 204 My Stormy Morning Lauren Fleischer Carol Myers
4 375 Shake Me Up Adonis Beth Jennings Teresa Tan
5 205 Taylor Made Regal Diana McClintock Diana McClintock
6 319 Genuine Wired Dynamite Beth Jennings Buff Floyd
7 209 Sir Albert Susan Havard Susan Havard
8 274 Eagletistical Carol Camp Carol Camp
9 273 The Goose Is Loose Carol Camp Carol Camp
10 218 Ivory's Gold Delight Susan Silver Susan Silver
216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
032 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western
1 293 Cocoa's Derby Rose Peggy Byrd Peggy Byrd
2 397 Merry Girl Kate Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
3 334 Justifiable Frank Vicari Frank Vicari
4 347 A Drifter Jennie Jackson Julie Oliver
5 253 Endless Temptation Caitlin Williams Caitlin Williams
033 All Day Pleasure Open 2 Gait/Western
1 248 Venus's Dollar General Dana Kanstul Karen Roy
2 396 Allen's Beowolf Aerial Spooner Ryder Spooner
3 348 The Milkman Zondra Burch Jennie Jackson
4 281 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
5 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
6 369 Bonnie Boucher Bailey Momb Lyn Montgomery
7 327 Final's Highest Prise Emily Mahoney Marsha Coffey
8 265 Rock Rowdy and Roll Morgan Applewhite Sandi Faeth-Guiher
9 341 Mojave Magic Lisa Hite Lisa Hite
10 300 She's 100 Proof Jason Crawhorn John and Nettie Lay
11 305 Banner Headlines Marilynne MacLeod Martha Child
12 230 Dolly Dumas Ada "Kitty" Keen Ada "Kitty" Keen
11 Major Matic Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
231 Chocolate Yoshi Kathie Crellin Kathie Crellin
269 Gamblers Cowboy Casanova Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
276 Rowdy After Midnight Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
307 A Fairy Tale Lynn MacGregor Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
337 Fun In The Sun Ann Sexton Ann Sexton
340 Excalibur's Masterpiece Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
370 MC's Blonde Bombshell Martha Culbreth Martha Culbreth
373 Miss Master Major Laura Kidder Cheri O'Keefe-Weeks
440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF  Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam
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358 Some Kinda Dangerous

254 Generating High Voltage

266 Coolest Girl in Town

236 Over Whelming Force
61 Reveal The Storm

333 Packin A Pistol

326 Ironworks Design

245 Magic's Bright Sunrise

249 General Custer's Hennessy

296 Cocoa's Chaos

314 She's Magic Cash
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298 Excalibur's Dark Knight
243 Rambolicious
250 Copper's Morning Glory
287 Cocoa's Powerplay
264 Extra Cash Bonus
246 Allen GottAround
277 Sweet Southern Sky
207 Simpley Shocking

9 Yardley
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1 334 Justifiable

1 213 Designed to Celebrate
383 Allen's Bossy Lady
3 447 Do The Harlem Shake

445 Leonardo DiCaprio
436 Vindicated

397 Merry Girl Kate
382 Bella Ve

302 JFK's Storm Chaser
251 Me & Julio

336 He's Goin' for Broke
347 A Drifter
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Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

033.1All Day Pleasure Open 2 Gait/Western

No Entries

034 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/\Western

Aerial Spooner
David White

Anya Bartholomew
Marcia Hersh
Tracie Grandstaff
Amy Spinelli
Marsha Coffey
David Knight
Beverly Slocum
Peggy Byrd
Marybeth Hutchins

Harry Hickland
Carol Clairville
Anya Bartholomew
Marcia Hersh
Tracie Grandstaff
Amy Spinelli
Marsha Coffey
David Knight
Beverly Slocum
Peggy Byrd
Marybeth Hutchins

035Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Jean-Marie Degville
Amy Williams
Aubrey Darnell
Melissa Davidson
Mark Basehore
Brittany Hall
Connie Holbrook
Katie Tanner

Mag Ranft

036 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/\Western

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Tiffany Crawhorn

Amy Williams

Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Melissa Davidson

Shirley Basehore

Brittany & Connie Hall

Connie Holbrook

Katie Tanner

Mag Ranft

Frank Vicari

037 Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Kyle Elliott
Zach Parsons
Candy Kluth

Maggie Moore
Butch and Vicki Ritter
Glenda Levin

038 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western

Kyle Elliot

Candy Kluth

Mikal Spooner
Zach Parsons

Scot MacGregor
Jean-Marie Degville
Amy Spinelli
Zondra Burch

Dick Baer

Candy Kluth

Marcia Hersh

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Martha Child

Jean-Marie & Ted Degville
Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
Julie Oliver
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341 Mojave Magic

230 Dolly Dumas

233 Simply Sin

276 Rowdy After Midnight
209 Sir Albert

218 Ivory's Gold Delight
555 Lieutenant Kennedy
216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar
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202 Westmarks Blue Boozy
345 Charlie's Rosita Chaquita
313 DAY'UM I'm Good

378 He's Pretty Reckless

369 Bonnie Boucher

441 Piper

227 Real Deal "Hero"

328 Watch Out For Cash

0 N o o WwWN B

263 Jose With A Twist
241 Taylored By Allen
Yardley

264 Extra Cash Bonus
243 Rambolicious

211 No Tango Dinero

g W N -
(e}

1 332 Red Sunchip
2 288 Stone Cold Bandit
3 344 The Big House

236 Over Whelming Force
358 Some Kinda Dangerous
249 General Custer's Hennessy
232 Corona Gold

307 A Fairy Tale

230 Dolly Dumas
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Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

039 ADP AOT Masters, 50 & Over, 2 gait/OT

Lisa Hite

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Tomi Gurule

Connie Holbrook
Susan Havard

Susan Silver

Maria Redmond

Keith Michael Garman

Lisa Hite

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Tomi Gurule

Connie Holbrook
Susan Havard

Susan Silver

Maria Redmond

Keith Michael Garman

040 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 4 & Under Amateur/OT

Connie Holbrook
Karen Boheneck
Sheila Guillory
Angela Runnels
Lyn Montgomery
Kathy Olson
Christine Adams
Cindy Letson

Westmark Farms
Karen Boheneck
Sheila Guillory
Angela Runnels
Lyn Montgomery
Kathy Olson
Christine Adams
Marsha Coffey

041 Trail Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/\Western

Dana Kanstul
Mikal Spooner
Kyle Elliot

Morgan Applewhite
Amy Williams
Jennie Jackson

Abbie Howell
Cindi Nixon
Mag Ranft
Shirley Basehore
Amy Williams
Kathee McGuire

042 Plantation Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/Western

Amy Spinelli
Kyle Elliott
Linda Richwine

Amy Spinelli
Marianne/Mag Ranft Springer
Linda Richwine

043 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/\WWestern

Mikal Spooner
Aerial Spooner
Dana Kanstul
Sandy Harris
Lynn MacGregor
Ada "Kitty" Keen

Marcia Hersh

Harry Hickland

Beverly Slocum

Sandy Harris

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Ada "Kitty" Keen

02/23/2021 12:36 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 11 of 39

www.gaitkeeper.com



The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125
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Place Nbr Horse

396 Allen's Beowolf

341 Mojave Magic

305 Banner Headlines

231 Chocolate Yoshi

440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF
276 Rowdy After Midnight
265 Rock Rowdy and Roll
337 Fun In The Sun

314 She's Magic Cash

370 MC's Blonde Bombshell
216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar
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340 Excalibur's Masterpiece
348 The Milkman
281 Gambler's Golden Flame
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
248 Venus's Dollar General
313 DAY'UM I'm Good
327 Final's Highest Prise
372 Powerstroke Shakes It
230 Dolly Dumas

11 Major Matic
269 Gamblers Cowboy Casanova
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391 Buck Naked C.

267 US Army

364 Hefee

33 Academic Impact
351 Andele
357 Eye of the Storm
385 Rowdy's Sunshine
277 Sweet Southern Sky
211 No Tango Dinero
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Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

044 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Aerial Spooner
Lisa Hite

Jessica Marlewski
Kathie Crellin

Lisa Gilliam
Connie Holbrook
Sandi Faeth Guiher
Ann Sexton
Marybeth Hutchins
Martha Culbreth
Keith Michael Garman

Ryder Spooner

Lisa Hite

Martha Child

Kathie Crellin

Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam
Connie Holbrook
Sandi Faeth-Guiher
Ann Sexton

Marybeth Hutchins
Martha Culbreth

Keith Michael Garman

044.1 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Chuck Spinelli
Zondra Burch
Susan T. Smith
Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy
Sheila Guillory
Emily Mahoney
Jean-Marie Degville
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Mag Ranft
Brandi Clemens

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Jennie Jackson
Susan T. Smith
Wendy Kaufman
Karen Roy
Sheila Guillory
Marsha Coffey
Lauren O'Keefe
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Mag Ranft
Brandi Clemens

045 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 4 yrs. & under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Bonny Carrier
Anya Bartholomew
David Green

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Sheldon Bochenek
Brittany Hall

Pam Lawler
Connie Holbrook
Zondra Burch

Bonny Carrier

Anya Bartholomew

David Green

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Harold Bowden

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Connie Holbrook

Kathee McGuire

046 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/Western

No Entries
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
047 Racking Trail Pleasure Open/Western
1 242 Powder River Sky Ressa Nixon Cindi Nixon
2 398 Adonis' Loose Goose Thomas Gossared Thomas Gossared
3 441 Piper Kathy Olson Kathy Olson
4 279 King's Bright Star LJ Skibbe Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
5 227 Real Deal "Hero" Christine Adams Christine Adams
215 I'm Ebony's Dixie Delight Haley Silver Haley Silver
244 Trooper Skeeter White Angela Bosarge Angela Bosarge
347 A Drifter Jennie Jackson Julie Oliver

048 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 335 Struck By Cupid Ruth Ann Spinelli Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
2 264 Extra Cash Bonus Morgan Applewhite Shirley Basehore
3 359 Maximum Cash Mikal Spooner Ted Degville
4 246 Allen GottAround Brittany Hall Brittany & Connie Hall
211 No Tango Dinero Jennie Jackson Kathee McGuire
049 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western
1 206 Magician's Encore Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
2 332 Red Sunchip Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
3 5050 Hot Cocoa For A Dollar Jason Crawhorn Nettie and Crawhorn Lay
4 360 Extra's Sundrop Zach Parsons Linda Morrow
5 347 A Drifter Jennie Jackson Julie Oliver
050 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 4 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 383 Allen's Bossy Lady Vicki Ritter Butch and Vicki Ritter
2 358 Some Kinda Dangerous Aerial Spooner Harry Hickland
3 61 Reveal The Storm Tracie Grandstaff Tracie Grandstaff
4 16 Perseus Zachary Earl Zachary Earl
5 313 DAY'UM I'm Good Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
6 447 Do The Harlem Shake Glenda Levin Glenda Levin
7 363 Chipolte David Green David Green
051 Barefoot 2 gait/OT
1 210 Gypsys Midnight Madness  Kathee McGuire Kathee McGuire
2 343 Sultan's Delicious | Am Lisa Hite Jeremy Levine
3 216 Stonewalls Silver Dollar Keith Michael Garman Keith Michael Garman
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

248 Venus's Dollar General
281 Gambler's Golden Flame
350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel

11 Major Matic
209 Sir Albert
218 Ivory's Gold Delight

~N o Ol A W N B

1 301 Twilight Reflection
2 330 Cinco Deigo
382 Bella Ve

1 349 A Flashy Gangster
16 Perseus

547 Zahara

392 Hush Hush

308 Extra Daring

380 Zack's Pride of Allen
347 A Drifter

a b~ w NP

388 Divine

19 Extra Classic
297 She's A Bandit
360 Extra's Sundrop
491 Rowdy Relation

a b~ w NP

271 Shady Sky

242 Powder River Sky
205 Taylor Made Regal
398 Adonis' Loose Goose
227 Real Deal "Hero"
379 Moonlight Stride

o OB W N

1 213 Designed to Celebrate
2 442 Vest Little Man

Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

052 All Day Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/Western

Karen Roy

Susan T. Smith
Sheldon Bochenek
Wendy Kaufman
Mag Ranft

Susan Havard
Haley Silver

Karen Roy

Susan T. Smith

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Wendy Kaufman

Mag Ranft

Susan Havard

Susan Silver

053 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Scot MacGregor
Jan (Phillip) Boring
Zach Parsons

054 Country Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

Morgan Head
Barbara Earl

Martha Child
Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey
Butch and Vicki Ritter

Morgan Head
Zachary Earl

055 Lite Shod Jr Horse 4 & under Open 2 gait/OT

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Jared Carrier
Scot MacGregor
Zach Parsons
Jennie Jackson

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Bonny Carrier

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Lee & Linda Ritter

Julie Oliver

056 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

Charlie Moore
Mag Ranft
Jason Crawhorn
Zach Parsons
Wendy Kaufman

Tony & Tina Bowling
Mag Ranft

Andrea Coleman
Linda Morrow

Dick Baer

057 Racking Trail Pleasure Open/English

Mike Cook

Morgan Applewhite
Randi Taylor
Thomas Gossared
Christine Adams
Beth McClain

Mike Cook

Cindi Nixon
Diana McClintock
Thomas Gossared
Christine Adams
Beth McClain

058 Country Pleasure 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Kyle Elliott
Laura Kidder

Maggie Moore
Moss Hill Walkers
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

224 Vindictive Color

270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
344 The Big House

366 Color Magic

205 Taylor Made Regal
244 Trooper Skeeter White

oD O W N

264 Extra Cash Bonus
246 Allen GottAround
359 Maximum Cash
207 Simpley Shocking
367 Tomahawk

a9 s W N

1 206 Magician's Encore
2 252 John Walker's JFK
3 285 Lightning's Belladonna

1 334 Justifiable
397 Merry Girl Kate
3 376 My Outlaw

281 Gambler's Golden Flame
248 Venus's Dollar General
350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
208 I'm So Fancy

11 Major Matic
244 Trooper Skeeter White
227 Real Deal "Hero"

0 N o o W N

1 261 Silver Classy Design
231 Chocolate Yoshi

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

059 SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait/English

Zach Parsons
Joe London
Linda Richwine
Cheyenne Turner
Randi Taylor
Angela Bosarge

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Charles and Tomi Chittum
Linda Richwine

Moss Hill Walkers

Diana McClintock

Angela Bosarge

060 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English

Grace Cozart
Brittany Hall
Grace Cozart
Katie Tanner
Cheyenne Turner

Shirley Basehore
Brittany & Connie Hall
Ted Degville

Katie Tanner

Moss Hill Walkers

061 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Katie Tanner
Jean-Marie Degville
Marti Vitulli

Katie Tanner
Jean-Marie & Ted Degville
Marti Vitulli

062 Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/English

Frank Vicari
Marcia Hersh
Mike Castonia

Frank Vicari
Marcia Hersh
Denver Luthringer

063 All Day Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/English

Susan T. Smith
Karen Roy
Sheldon Bochenek
Wendy Kaufman
Kimberly O'Connor
Mag Ranft

Angela Bosarge
Christine Adams

064 Pleasure Driving

Rich Sr Burnett
Kathie Crellin

Susan T. Smith

Karen Roy

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Wendy Kaufman
Kimberly O'Connor
Mag Ranft

Angela Bosarge
Christine Adams

Dave & Donna Rosen
Kathie Crellin
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr

391

33
351
331
329
395

oD O W N

397
224
334
293
376
253

o OB W N

281
396
340
248
268
348
428
341
230
233
305
337

© 00N O Ol W N

Tl
N O

220
231
265
313
314
319
440

1 382
2 347

Horse

Buck Naked C.
Academic Impact
Andele

Jose EI AMO

I AM J-LO
Down N Dirty

Merry Girl Kate
Vindictive Color
Justifiable

Cocoa's Derby Rose
My Outlaw
Endless Temptation

Gambler's Golden Flame
Allen's Beowolf
Excalibur's Masterpiece
Venus's Dollar General
Revolution Command
The Milkman

Whoopi's Promise Angel
Mojave Magic

Dolly Dumas

Simply Sin

Banner Headlines

Fun In The Sun

MacTini

Look Who's Walking Now
Chocolate Yoshi

Rock Rowdy and Roll
DAY'UM I'm Good

She's Magic Cash
Genuine Wired Dynamite
Dollar's In My Pocket THF

Bella 'Ve
A Drifter

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

065 Trail Pleasure 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Jared Carrier

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Sheldon Bochenek
Candy Kulth
Marsha Coffey
Bailey Momb

066 Lite Shod Open 2 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Zach Parsons
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Peggy Byrd

Mike Castonia
Caitlin Williams

Bonny Carrier

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Karen & Ron Bochenek

Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey
Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey
The Teague & Matthews Families

Marcia Hersh

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Frank Vicari

Peggy Byrd

Denver Luthringer
Caitlin Williams

067 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Susan T. Smith
Aerial Spooner
Chuck Spinelli
Karen Roy

Brandi Clemens
Zondra Burch
Wendy Kaufman
Lisa Hite

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Tomi Gurule
Martha Child

Ann Sexton

Mary Jo Leveque
Carolyn Fulton
Kathie Crellin
Sandi Faeth-Guiher
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Marybeth Hutchins
Roxie Locke

Lisa Gilliam

Susan T. Smith

Ryder Spooner

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Karen Roy

Brandi Clemens

Jennie Jackson

Wendy Kaufman

Lisa Hite

Ada "Kitty" Keen

Tomi Gurule

Martha Child

Ann Sexton

Mary Jo Leveque

Carolyn Fulton

Kathie Crellin

Sandi Faeth-Guiher

Sheila Guillory

Marybeth Hutchins

Buff Floyd

Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam

068 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 4 & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Zach Parsons
Zondra Burch

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Julie Oliver
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
2 348 The Milkman
3 244 Trooper Skeeter White

320 Tundra

287 Cocoa's Powerplay
33 Academic Impact
243 Rambolicious
207 Simpley Shocking
246 Allen GottAround
255 Malibu Rum

377 Gimme Solidarity

0 N O OB W N

1 262 A Rowdy Blonde

374 EIl Chappo

398 Adonis' Loose Goose
271 Shady Sky

279 King's Bright Star

242 Powder River Sky
284 K&M's Boondox

244 Trooper Skeeter White
379 Moonlight Stride

0 ~NOoO Ol W N

1 345 Charlie's Rosita Chaquita

338 Gonna Get Sideways
232 Corona Gold
264 Extra Cash Bonus
236 Over Whelming Force
16 Perseus
249 General Custer's Hennessy
233 Simply Sin
241 Taylored By Allen
314 She's Magic Cash
279 King's Bright Star

© 00N O Ol W N

Class Description
Shown By

069 SSH L.ite Shod Open 2 gait/OT

Joe London
Zondra Burch
Angela Bosarge

Owner Score

Charles and Tomi Chittum
Jennie Jackson
Angela Bosarge

070 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/English

Tami Steinbrecher
Melissa Davidson
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Amy Williams
Katie Tanner
Brittany Hall
Grace Cozart
Angela Runnels

Tami Steinbrecher
Melissa Davidson

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Amy Williams

Katie Tanner

Brittany & Connie Hall
Emma & David Cozart
Angela Runnels

071Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs. & under Open 2 gait/OT

Rich Sr Burnett

John Zehner

072 Racking Trail Pleasure Amateur/English

Maria Redmond
Thomas Gossared
Mike Cook

LJ Skibbe

Ressa Nixon
Marti Vitulli
Angela Bosarge
Beth McClain

Maria Redmond

Thomas Gossared

Mike Cook

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Cindi Nixon

Marti Vitulli

Angela Bosarge

Beth McClain

073 All Day Pleasure 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT Jackpot

Karen Boheneck

Karen Boheneck

074 Open Division Masters, 60 & Over, OT

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Sandy Harris

Mark Basehore
Marcia Hersh
Barbara Earl
Beverly Slocum
Tomi Gurule

Cindi Nixon
Marybeth Hutchins
LJ Skibbe

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Sandy Harris

Shirley Basehore

Marcia Hersh

Zachary Earl

Beverly Slocum

Tomi Gurule

Cindi Nixon

Marybeth Hutchins

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 256 Smart N' Wicked

2 291 A Classic Angel

3 336 He's Goin' for Broke

4 386 Rowdy's Show Stopper

332 Red Sunchip
19 Extra Classic
3 288 Stone Cold Bandit

1 5050 Hot Cocoa For A Dollar

396 Allen's Beowolf

350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
230 Dolly Dumas

327 Final's Highest Prise

220 Look Who's Walking Now
268 Revolution Command

371 Khemosabi's Sky Chief
286 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

319 Genuine Wired Dynamite

© 00N O o wWwN

547 Zahara

308 Extra Daring
392 Hush Hush
347 A Drifter

A W N

338 Gonna Get Sideways
243 Rambolicious

359 Maximum Cash
Yardley

280 Valyrian Steel

241 Taylored By Allen
433 Oops Betty Oops
246 Allen GottAround

~N o Ol A W N B
©

1 303 Jose's Pretty Lady
19 Extra Classic

Class Description

Shown By

Owner Score

075Park Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/English

Grace Cozart
Kyle Elliott
Amy Spinelli
Pam Lawler

Emma & David Cozart

Dick Baer

Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

076 Plantation Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/English

Amy Spinelli
Mag Ranft
Marianne Springer

Amy Spinelli
Mag Ranft
Marianne/Mag Ranft Springer

077 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse 4 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Peggy Byrd

Nettie and Crawhorn Lay

078 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Sheldon Bochenek
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Emily Mahoney
Lynn MacGregor
Brandi Clemens

Cheri O'Keefe-Weeks

Marti Vitulli
Roxie Locke

Ryder Spooner

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Marsha Coffey

Carolyn Fulton

Brandi Clemens
Martha Culbreth

Marti Vitulli

Buff Floyd

079 Lite Shod Jr Horse 4yrs & under Amateur 2 gait/OT

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Hannah Crouse
Bonny Carrier
Jennie Jackson

Lori Snyder-Lowe

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Bonny Carrier

Julie Oliver

080 Trail Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/English

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Amy Williams
Jean-Marie Degville
Mag Ranft

LJ Skibbe

Cindi Nixon
Marsha Coffey
Connie Hall

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Amy Williams

Ted Degville

Mag Ranft

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Cindi Nixon

Marsha Coffey

Brittany & Connie Hall

081 Plantation Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Scot MacGregor
Mag Ranft

Martha Child
Mag Ranft
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 330 Cinco Deigo

236 Over Whelming Force
358 Some Kinda Dangerous
339 Boyfriend

61 Reveal The Storm
245 Magic's Bright Sunrise
266 Coolest Girl in Town
249 General Custer's Hennessy
313 DAY'UM I'm Good
326 Ironworks Design

258 Generating Bad News
(Luke)

254 Generating High Voltage
348 The Milkman

© 0o N o o BN

e
= O

267 US Army

364 Hefee

299 Ample Cash Down

283 Santana's Storm Dancer
385 Rowdy's Sunshine

355 Holy Jose !

211 No Tango Dinero

443 My Dangeous Liason

0 N o OB wWwWN B

366 Color Magic
374 EIl Chappo
295 Ozone Alert
347 A Drifter

A w N -

1 444 The Grand Jazmaster

546 A Titan

293 Cocoa's Derby Rose
397 Merry Girl Kate
334 Justifiable

253 Endless Temptation

aa b wWw N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

082 Park Lite Shod Open 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Marsha Coffey

Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey

083 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Grace Cozart

Aerial Spooner

Chuck Spinelli

Tracie Grandstaff

David Knight

Anya Bartholomew
Beverly Slocum

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Marsha Coffey
Jean-Marie Degville

David White
Zondra Burch

Marcia Hersh

Harry Hickland

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Tracie Grandstaff

David Knight

Anya Bartholomew

Beverly Slocum

Sheila Guillory

Marsha Coffey

Gary Feltner

Carol Clairville
Jennie Jackson

084 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 4 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Morgan Applewhite
David Green

Jason Crawhorn
Joe London

Jim Potter

Bailey Momb
Jennie Jackson
Mike Young

Anya Bartholomew

David Green

Taylor and Kelli Harvey
James and Donna Staiger
Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Riley Gregory

Kathee McGuire

Larry Young

085 Racking Country Pleasure, Junior Horse 4 & Under

Cheyenne Turner
Maria Redmond
Marianne Springer
Zondra Burch

Moss Hill Walkers
Maria Redmond
Marianne Springer
Julie Oliver

086 Country Pleasure 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT Jackpot

Mike Young

087 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Peggy Byrd
Marcia Hersh
Frank Vicari
Caitlin Williams

Larry Young

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Peggy Byrd
Marcia Hersh
Frank Vicari
Caitlin Williams
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 345

1 256
323
3 251

250
367
210
205
376
253

oD OB W N

327
350

1 319

1 293
547
253

348
254
249
259
435

a b~ W N

298
335
250
359
264
263
241

o OB W N

Horse

Charlie's Rosita Chaquita

Smart N' Wicked
Cocoas Legacy
Me & Julio

Copper's Morning Glory
Tomahawk

Gypsys Midnight Madness
Taylor Made Regal

My Outlaw

Endless Temptation

Final's Highest Prise
Prowlin Goldn Opportunity

Genuine Wired Dynamite

Cocoa's Derby Rose
Zahara
Endless Temptation

The Milkman

Generating High Voltage
General Custer's Hennessy
Jewel Thief's Choice

Oops That's Me

Excalibur's Dark Knight
Struck By Cupid
Copper's Morning Glory
Maximum Cash

Extra Cash Bonus

Jose With A Twist
Taylored By Allen

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

088 All Day Pleasure 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT

Karen Boheneck Karen Boheneck

089 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/OT

Emma & David Cozart
Simone Klemenz
Jean-Marie & Ted Degville

Grace Cozart
Simone Klemenz
Jean-Marie Degville

090 Bareback Pleasure 2 gait (open to all divisions)

Aubrey Darnell
Cheyenne Turner
Kathee McGuire
Randi Taylor
Mike Castonia
Caitlin Williams

Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Moss Hill Walkers

Kathee McGuire

Diana McClintock

Denver Luthringer

Caitlin Williams

091 Stock Seat Equitation Medallion Youth 3 gait

Emily Mahoney
Sheldon Bochenek

Marsha Coffey
Karen & Ron Bochenek

092 Stock Seat Equitation Medallion Adult 3 gait

Roxie Locke Buff Floyd
093 Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/Western
Peggy Byrd Peggy Byrd

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Caitlin Williams

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Caitlin Williams
094 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Zondra Burch Jennie Jackson

Taylor White Carol Clairville
Aubrey Darnell Beverly Slocum
Madalyn Sines Rich Sr Burnett
Luke Keller Michelle Keller

095 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Jason Crawhorn
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jared Carrier

Tiffany Crawhorn
Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell

Mikal Spooner Ted Degville
Morgan Applewhite Shirley Basehore
Abbie Howell Abbie Howell
Mikal Spooner Cindi Nixon
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Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 360
2 344
332
347

350
396
319
371
230

A w DN

394
266
282
249
348
272
245
296
294
372

© 0 N O O wWwN
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1 256
2 323

320
255
243
352

A w DN

281
248
328
259
361
300

o OB W N

Horse

Extra's Sundrop
The Big House
Red Sunchip

A Drifter

Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
Allen’s Beowolf

Genuine Wired Dynamite
Khemosabi's Sky Chief
Dolly Dumas

My Wicked Sun

Coolest Girl in Town
Wise and Famous

General Custer's Hennessy
The Milkman

Limelight's Main Man
Magic's Bright Sunrise
Cocoa's Chaos

One Jazzy Woman
Powerstroke Shakes It

Smart N' Wicked
Cocoas Legacy

Tundra
Malibu Rum
Rambolicious
Twist of Jose

Gambler's Golden Flame
Venus's Dollar General
Watch Out For Cash
Jewel Thief's Choice
Buy Me A Boat

She's 100 Proof

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

096 Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

Linda Morrow
Kim Richwine
Amy Spinelli

Zondra Burch

Linda Morrow
Linda Richwine
Amy Spinelli
Julie Oliver

097 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

Sheldon Bochenek
Mikal Spooner

Roxie Locke

Cheri O'Keefe-Weeks
Ada "Kitty" Keen

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Ryder Spooner

Buff Floyd

Martha Culbreth

Ada "Kitty" Keen

098 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

Jared Carrier
Morgan Applewhite
Joe London

Dana Kanstul
Jennie Jackson
Carol Camp

Roey Mobley

Jason Crawhorn
Mike Castonia
Lauren O'Keefe

099 Park Lite Shod AOT 3 gait/OT

Grace Cozart
Simone Klemenz

Carole Hill

Anya Bartholomew
Joe London
Beverly Slocum
Jennie Jackson
Carol Camp

David Knight
Peggy Byrd

Phillip Ramey
Lauren O'Keefe

Emma & David Cozart
Simone Klemenz

100 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Tami Steinbrecher
Grace Cozart

Amy Williams
Leigh Anne Gregory

Tami Steinbrecher
Emma & David Cozart
Amy Williams

Brad Gregory

101 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/Western

Lindsay Atkins
Taylor White
Emily Mahoney
Madalyn Sines
Brady Bachert
Caylin Fisher

Susan T. Smith
Karen Roy

Marsha Coffey

Rich Sr Burnett
Jason Bachert Family
John and Nettie Lay

Score

02/23/2021 12:36 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 21 of 39

www.gaitkeeper.com



The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 334 Justifiable

2 365 Allen All Around

1 254 Generating High Voltage
2 236 Over Whelming Force

3 333 Packin A Pistol

4 339 Boyfriend

5 16 Perseus

210 Gypsys Midnight Madness
258 Generating Bad News

(Luke)
1 256 Smart N' Wicked
382 Bella 'Ve
3 336 He's Goin' for Broke

359 Maximum Cash

243 Rambolicious

297 She's A Bandit

280 Valyrian Steel

279 King's Bright Star

370 MC's Blonde Bombshell
253 Endless Temptation

~N o o wWwDN e

318 Champagne's Georgie Girl
210 Gypsys Midnight Madness
209 Sir Albert

231 Chocolate Yoshi

205 Taylor Made Regal

367 Tomahawk

320 Tundra

~N o o WwN

201 Money of Joy

248 Venus's Dollar General
376 My Outlaw

204 My Stormy Morning

319 Genuine Wired Dynamite
231 Chocolate Yoshi

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

102 Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/Western

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Zach Parsons

Frank Vicari
Lee & Linda Ritter

103 Country Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

Dana Kanstul
Mikal Spooner
Amy Spinelli
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Zachary Earl
Kathee McGuire
Gary Feltner

Carol Clairville

Marcia Hersh

Amy Spinelli

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Zachary Earl

Kathee McGuire

Gary Feltner

104 Park Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/Western

Grace Cozart
Zach Parsons
Amy Spinelli

Emma & David Cozart
Butch and Vicki Ritter
Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk

105 Texas' Finest, Open Gaited Breed, Open Division, 2 gait OT

Mikal Spooner
Amy Williams
Andrea Coleman
Caitlin Schaper
LJ Skibbe
Martha Culbreth
Caitlin Williams

106 Water Glass - Adult & Youth

Roxie Locke
Kathee McGuire
Susan Havard
Kathie Crellin
Randi Taylor
Cheyenne Turner
Tami Steinbrecher

Ted Degville

Amy Williams

Andrea Coleman

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Martha Culbreth

Caitlin Williams

Susan and Peter Crotty
Kathee McGuire
Susan Havard

Kathie Crellin

Diana McClintock
Moss Hill Walkers
Tami Steinbrecher

107 Equitation Specialty Adult 2 gait OT

Sarah-Beth Arnold
Karen Roy
Ashley Castonia
Lauren Fleischer
Roxie Locke
Kathie Crellin

Mark and Alta Arnold
Karen Roy

Denver Luthringer
Carol Myers

Buff Floyd

Kathie Crellin
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 352 Twist of Jose

2 350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
3 263 Jose With A Twist

4 327 Final's Highest Prise

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

108 Equitation Specialty Youth 2 gait OT

Leigh Anne Gregory Brad Gregory

Clara Scheib Karen & Ron Bochenek
Abbie Howell Abbie Howell

Emily Mahoney Marsha Coffey

109 Style Racking

1 309 I'm An Extra Ovation Scot MacGregor Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
2 401 Ace's Diamond Jacob Parks Jacob Parks
3 279 King's Bright Star Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
4 374 EIl Chappo Maria Redmond Maria Redmond
5 257 I'm A Party Girl Katie Tanner Katie Tanner
6 286 Bo Jr's Fast Forward Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli

110Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/English
1 256 Smart N' Wicked Grace Cozart Emma & David Cozart
2 445 Leonardo DiCaprio Mag Ranft Dick Baer
3 317 Caterpillar Rhonda Stone Rhonda Stone
4 436 Vindicated Marsha Coffey Candy Kluth
5 297 She's A Bandit Andrea Coleman Andrea Coleman
6 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Nancy Eakins Nancy Eakins
7 386 Rowdy's Show Stopper Pam Lawler Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

347 A Drifter Zondra Burch Julie Oliver
111 Lite Shod 2yr old Open 2 gait/OT
No Entries

112 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT
1 362 JJ's Red Bull Brady Bachert Jason Bachert Family
2 263 Jose With A Twist Abbie Howell Abbie Howell
3 437 Dazzled By Jazz Emily Mahoney Candy Kluth
4 250 Copper's Morning Glory Aubrey Darnell Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
5 355 Holy Jose ! Riley Gregory Riley Gregory
6 270 Walk Like Mick Jagger Dakota Hodgson Charles and Tomi Chittum
7 211 No Tango Dinero Zondra Burch Kathee McGuire
8 367 Tomahawk Cheyenne Turner Moss Hill Walkers
9 433 Oops Betty Oops Sheldon Boheneck Marsha Coffey

113 SSH Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT
1 270 Walk Like Mick Jagger Tomi Chittum Charles and Tomi Chittum
2 366 Color Magic Cheyenne Turner Moss Hill Walkers
3 286 Bo Jr's Fast Forward Marti Vitulli Marti Vitulli
4 279 King's Bright Star LJ Skibbe Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 359 Maximum Cash
2 264 Extra Cash Bonus
3 246 Allen GottAround
4 211 No Tango Dinero

281 Gambler's Golden Flame
248 Venus's Dollar General
327 Final's Highest Prise
361 Buy Me A Boat

A w DN

1 330 Cinco Deigo

358 Some Kinda Dangerous
383 Allen's Bossy Lady
61 Reveal The Storm
300 She's 100 Proof
306 Locked In Gold

a9 s W N

1 19 Extra Classic

1 293 Cocoa's Derby Rose
546 A Titan

350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
327 Final's Highest Prise

268 Revolution Command

313 DAY'UM I'm Good

276 Rowdy After Midnight
378 He's Pretty Reckless

440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF
324 Ms Amy Winehouse

209 Sir Albert

227 Real Deal "Hero"

328 Watch Out For Cash

© 00 N O O wWwN B

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

114 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/English

Mikal Spooner
Morgan Applewhite
Brittany Hall
Jennie Jackson

Ted Degville

Shirley Basehore
Brittany & Connie Hall
Kathee McGuire

115 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Lindsay Atkins
Taylor White
Emily Mahoney
Brady Bachert

Susan T. Smith
Karen Roy

Marsha Coffey

Jason Bachert Family

116 Park Lite Shod 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT - Jackpot

Marsha Coffey

Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey

117 Country Pleasure Jr Horse 4 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT

Mikal Spooner
Zach Parsons
Bailey Momb

Jason Crawhorn
Marilynne MacLeod

Harry Hickland

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Tracie Grandstaff
John and Nettie Lay
Martha Child

118Plantation Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/English

Mag Ranft

119Lite Shod AOT 2 gait/English

Peggy Byrd
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Mag Ranft

Peggy Byrd
Lori Snyder-Lowe

120 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 Gait/English

Sheldon Bochenek
Marsha Coffey
Brandi Clemens
Sheila Guillory
Connie Holbrook
Angela Runnels
Lisa Gilliam
Simone Klemenz
Susan Havard
Christine Adams
Emily Mahoney

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Marsha Coffey

Brandi Clemens

Sheila Guillory

Connie Holbrook
Angela Runnels

Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam
Simone Klemenz

Susan Havard
Christine Adams
Marsha Coffey
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11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 436
2 347

Vindicated
A Drifter

281
254
293
355
350
259

Gambler's Golden Flame
Generating High Voltage
Cocoa's Derby Rose

Holy Jose !

Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
Jewel Thief's Choice

o OB W N

1 365
334

Allen All Around
Justifiable

246
241
263

Allen GottAround
Taylored By Allen
Jose With A Twist
243 Rambolicious
255 Malibu Rum

9 Yardley
433 Oops Betty Oops
385 Rowdy's Sunshine
280 Valyrian Steel

© 00N O Ol WN B

447
345
369
387
208
328

Do The Harlem Shake
Charlie's Rosita Chaquita
Bonnie Boucher
Dangerous to Touch

I'm So Fancy

Watch Out For Cash

o OB W N

396
367
270
325
440
279

Allen's Beowolf
Tomahawk

Walk Like Mick Jagger
Justa She Wolf

Dollar's In My Pocket THF
King's Bright Star

o OB W N

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

121 Lite Shod/Park Lite Shod/Plantation Pleasure Youth 2 gait/OT

Emily Mahoney
Zondra Burch

Candy Kluth
Julie Oliver

121.1 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under, 2 gait, OT

Susan T. Smith

Carol Clairville

Peggy Byrd

Riley Gregory

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Rich Sr Burnett

Lindsay Atkins
Taylor White
Taylor Harvey
Riley Gregory
Clara Scheib
Madalyn Sines

122 Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/English

Lee & Linda Ritter
Frank Vicari

Zach Parsons
Ruth Ann Spinelli

123 Trail Pleasure Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/English

Brittany Hall Brittany & Connie Hall
Mikal Spooner Cindi Nixon

Abbie Howell Abbie Howell

Amy Williams Amy Williams

Grace Cozart Emma & David Cozart
Kyle Elliot Mag Ranft

Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey

Pam Lawler Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

124 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Glenda Levin Glenda Levin
Karen Boheneck Karen Boheneck
Bailey Momb Lyn Montgomery

Kim & Bill Rowzee Richwine
Kimberly O'Connor
Marsha Coffey

Kim Richwine
Kimberly O'Connor
Cindy Letson

125SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/OT

Marcia Hersh
Cheyenne Turner

Ryder Spooner
Moss Hill Walkers

Tomi Chittum Charles and Tomi Chittum
Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam

Caitlin Schaper Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
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The NWHA National 2016 Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

126 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait/English

1 393 Dangerous Willie Jared Carrier Carole Hill
2 302 JFK's Storm Chaser Scot MacGregor Martha Child
3 291 A Classic Angel Kyle Elliott Dick Baer

127 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait/OT

1 321 I'm Orion Tami Steinbrecher Tami Steinbrecher
2 16 Perseus Zachary Earl Zachary Earl
3 313 DAY'UM I'm Good Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
4 276 Rowdy After Midnight Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook
5 324 Ms Amy Winehouse Simone Klemenz Simone Klemenz
6 440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF  Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam
7 435 Oops That's Me Luke Keller Michelle Keller
128Park Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/English
1 310 Cash's Prime Time Lynn MacGregor Charles Fulton
291 A Classic Angel Dick Baer Dick Baer
3 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Nancy Eakins Nancy Eakins
129 Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & under Open 2 gait/OT
1 308 Extra Daring Scot MacGregor Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
547 Zahara Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe
3 380 Zack's Pride of Allen Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
130 In Hand Weanling Fillies & Colts -- Jackpot
1 315 Pink Titleist Jason Bachert Jason Bachert Family
1311n Hand Yearling Fillies & Colts -- Jackpot
1 381 Rose Reveals the Beam Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter
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Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

263 Jose With A Twist

267 US Army

437 Dazzled By Jazz

250 Copper's Morning Glory
33 Academic Impact

255 Malibu Rum

243 Rambolicious

264 Extra Cash Bonus

287 Cocoa's Powerplay

Yardley

385 Rowdy's Sunshine

241 Taylored By Allen

270 Walk Like Mick Jagger

280 Valyrian Steel

© 00N O OB W N
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202 Westmarks Blue Boozy
345 Charlie's Rosita Chaquita
306 Locked In Gold

372 Powerstroke Shakes It
387 Dangerous to Touch

369 Bonnie Boucher

363 Chipolte

~N o o wWw N

358 Some Kinda Dangerous
236 Over Whelming Force
383 Allen's Bossy Lady

232 Corona Gold

245 Magic's Bright Sunrise
249 General Custer's Hennessy
294 One Jazzy Woman

o OB W N

309 I'm An Extra Ovation
279 King's Bright Star
257 I'm A Party Girl

366 Color Magic

379 Moonlight Stride

g b~ wWw N -

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

132 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/English

Abbie Howell
Anya Bartholomew
Sheila Guillory
Aubrey Darnell
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Grace Cozart
Amy Williams
Mark Basehore
Melissa Davidson
Mag Ranft

Pam Lawler
Ressa Nixon
Dakota Hodgson
Caitlin Schaper

Abbie Howell

Anya Bartholomew

Candy Kluth

Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Emma & David Cozart
Amy Williams

Shirley Basehore

Melissa Davidson

Mag Ranft

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler
Cindi Nixon

Charles and Tomi Chittum
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe

133 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 4 & Under Open 2 gait/OT

Connie Holbrook
Karen Boheneck
Marilynne MacLeod
Lauren O'Keefe
Kim Richwine
Bailey Momb

David Green

Westmark Farms

Karen Boheneck

Martha Child

Lauren O'Keefe

Kim & Bill Rowzee Richwine
Lyn Montgomery

David Green

134 Country Pleasure Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/English

Connie Hall
Marcia Hersh
Vicki Ritter
Sandy Harris
David Knight
Beverly Slocum
Mike Castonia

Harry Hickland
Marcia Hersh

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Sandy Harris

David Knight

Beverly Slocum
Phillip Ramey

135Racking Country Pleasure Open/English

Scot MacGregor
Caitlin Schaper
Katie Tanner
Cheyenne Turner
Beth McClain

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Katie Tanner

Moss Hill Walkers

Beth McClain
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11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148
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(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 351
2 33
3 331
1 405
2 402
3 406
1 319
1 350
2 327
1 254
2 249
1 403
1 308
2 547
3 380
4 347

246
2 207
1 202
2 447
3 345
4 372
5 327
6 208

Horse

Andele
Academic Impact
Jose EI AMO

Stormy’s Falcon Fury
Willard's Rowdy Who
Cool Breeze

Genuine Wired Dynamite

Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
Final's Highest Prise

Generating High Voltage
General Custer's Hennessy

Blue's Rowdy Renaissance

Extra Daring

Zahara

Zack's Pride of Allen
A Drifter

Allen GottAround
Simpley Shocking

Westmarks Blue Boozy
Do The Harlem Shake
Charlie's Rosita Chaquita
Powerstroke Shakes It
Final's Highest Prise

I'm So Fancy

Class Description

Shown By Owner

136 Trail Pleasure 2 yr old Open 2 gait/OT -- Jackpot

Sheldon Bochenek
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Jan (Phillip) Boring

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Marsha and Jan Boring Coffey

137 Speed Racking

Micah Moore
Jacob Parks
Brian Hodges

Micah Moore

Jacob Parks

Brian Hodges
138 Walking Seat Equitation Medallion Adult 3 gait

Roxie Locke Buff Floyd

139 Walking Seat Equitation Medallion Youth 3 gait

Sheldon Bochenek
Emily Mahoney

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Marsha Coffey
140 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait/English

Carol Clairville
Beverly Slocum

Taylor White
Ethan Salulsbury

141 Single Footing Horse 2 year old

Jacob Parks Jacob Parks

142 Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Lee & Linda Ritter

Julie Oliver

Scot MacGregor
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Zach Parsons
Jennie Jackson

143 Trail Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

Brittany Hall
Katie Tanner

Brittany & Connie Hall
Katie Tanner

144 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Westmark Farms
Glenda Levin
Karen Boheneck
Lauren O'Keefe
Marsha Coffey
Kimberly O'Connor

Connie Holbrook
Candy Kluth

Karen Boheneck
Lauren O'Keefe
Marsha Coffey
Kimberly O'Connor

Score
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11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 332 Red Sunchip

2 19 Extra Classic

3 344 The Big House

1 301 Twilight Reflection
2 382 Bella 'Ve

3 302 JFK's Storm Chaser
4 347 A Drifter

344 The Big House

270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
3 279 King's Bright Star

286 Bo Jr's Fast Forward

1 358 Some Kinda Dangerous
383 Allen's Bossy Lady
3 213 Designed to Celebrate

1 256 Smart N' Wicked
252 John Walker's JFK
3 323 Cocoas Legacy

391 Buck Naked C.

267 US Army

357 Eye of the Storm

283 Santana's Storm Dancer
299 Ample Cash Down

351 Andele

217 Bagger Vance

364 Hefee

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

145Plantation Pleasure Open Masters Class 50 yrs & over 2 gait/English

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Mag Ranft
Linda Richwine

Amy Spinelli
Mag Ranft
Linda Richwine

146 Park Lite Shod Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Scot MacGregor
Zach Parsons
Lynn MacGregor
Jennie Jackson

Martha Child

Butch and Vicki Ritter
Martha Child

Julie Oliver

147 SSH Open Shod Amateur 2 gait/OT

Kim Richwine

Tomi Chittum

Caitlin Schaper
Marti Vitulli

Linda Richwine

Charles and Tomi Chittum
Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Marti Vitulli

148 Country Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Mikal Spooner
Zach Parsons
Kyle Elliott

Harry Hickland
Butch and Vicki Ritter
Maggie Moore

149 Park Lite Shod AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Grace Cozart
Jean-Marie Degville
Simone Klemenz

Emma & David Cozart
Jean-Marie & Ted Degville
Simone Klemenz

150 Trail Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Jared Carrier
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Joe London

Jason Crawhorn
Sheldon Bochenek
Mikal Spooner
David Green

Bonny Carrier

Anya Bartholomew
Harold Bowden

James and Donna Staiger
Taylor and Kelli Harvey
Karen & Ron Bochenek
Beth Lamb

David Green
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

350
230
268
327
313
378
440
209

Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
Dolly Dumas

Revolution Command
Final's Highest Prise
DAY'UM I'm Good

He's Pretty Reckless
Dollar's In My Pocket THF
Sir Albert

0 ~NOo Ol wWwWN

1 303
2 5050

Jose's Pretty Lady
Hot Cocoa For A Dollar

1 401 Ace's Diamond

321 I'm Orion
16 Perseus
313 DAY'UM I'm Good
276 Rowdy After Midnight
440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF

a b~ wWw NP

1 352
2 231

Twist of Jose
Chocolate Yoshi

204
383

My Stormy Morning
Allen's Bossy Lady

1 407 Rojo

281
327
248
348
350
259

Gambler's Golden Flame
Final's Highest Prise
Venus's Dollar General
The Milkman

Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
Jewel Thief's Choice

o OB W N

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

151 All Day Pleasure AOT 2 gait/Western

Sheldon Bochenek
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Brandi Clemens

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Brandi Clemens

Marsha Coffey Marsha Coffey
Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory
Angela Runnels Angela Runnels
Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam

Susan Havard Susan Havard

152 Plantation Pleasure Jr Horse Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Martha Child
Nettie and Crawhorn Lay

Scot MacGregor
Jason Crawhorn
153 Single Footing Horse Mares and Geldings

Jacob Parks Jacob Parks

154 Country Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Tami Steinbrecher Tami Steinbrecher

Zachary Earl Zachary Earl

Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory

Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook

Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam

155 Costume Class - No Canter

Brad Gregory
Kathie Crellin

Brad Gregory
Kathie Crellin

156 Lead Line Youth Rider 8 yrs & under/OT 9No stallions allowed, certified helmets
required for riders)

Riley fleischer
Karissa Kramer

Carol Myers
Butch and Vicki Ritter
156.1Single Footing Horse Trail Pleasure

Brian Hodges Brian Hodges

157 All Day Pleasure Youth 2 gait Championship/OT

Lindsay Atkins Susan T. Smith

Emily Mahoney Marsha Coffey

Taylor White Karen Roy

Zondra Burch Jennie Jackson

Clara Scheib Karen & Ron Bochenek

Madalyn Sines Rich Sr Burnett
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

396 Allen's Beowolf

270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
367 Tomahawk

440 Dollar's In My Pocket THF

A W DN

293 Cocoa's Derby Rose
397 Merry Girl Kate
3 334 Justifiable

263 Jose With A Twist

298 Excalibur's Dark Knight

335 Struck By Cupid

264 Extra Cash Bonus

241 Taylored By Allen

250 Copper's Morning Glory
9 Yardley

o OB W N

358 Some Kinda Dangerous
254 Generating High Voltage
236 Over Whelming Force
266 Coolest Girl in Town

282 Wise and Famous

394 My Wicked Sun

333 Packin A Pistol

245 Magic's Bright Sunrise
249 General Custer's Hennessy
339 Boyfriend

© 00 N O Ok wWwN

1 445 Leonardo DiCaprio
2 336 He's Goin' for Broke

1 206 Magician's Encore
332 Red Sunchip
3 360 Extra's Sundrop

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

158 SSH Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/OT

Marcia Hersh Ryder Spooner

Tomi Chittum Charles and Tomi Chittum

Cheyenne Turner Moss Hill Walkers

Lisa Gilliam Lucky Acres Stables LLC-Gary Gilliam

159 Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Peggy Byrd Peggy Byrd
Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh
Frank Vicari Frank Vicari

160 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Abbie Howell

Tiffany Crawhorn

Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
Shirley Basehore

Dana Kanstul

Jason Crawhorn
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite

Mikal Spooner Cindi Nixon
Aubrey Darnell Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Mag Ranft Mag Ranft

161 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Mikal Spooner
Dana Kanstul
Grace Cozart

Anya Bartholomew

Harry Hickland
Carol Clairville
Marcia Hersh
Anya Bartholomew

Joe London Joe London
Jared Carrier Carole Hill
Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
Roey Mobley David Knight

Ethan Salulsbury
Ruth Ann Spinelli

Beverly Slocum
Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli

162 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Dick Baer
Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk

Kyle Elliott
Amy Spinelli

163 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Katie Tanner
Amy Spinelli
Linda Morrow

Katie Tanner
Amy Spinelli
Linda Morrow

163.1Single Footing Horse Juvenile, 17 & under

No Entries
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

396 Allen's Beowolf

281 Gambler's Golden Flame
248 Venus's Dollar General
340 Excalibur's Masterpiece
327 Final's Highest Prise
265 Rock Rowdy and Roll
233 Simply Sin

231 Chocolate Yoshi

0 ~NOo Ol wWwWN

1 405 Stormy's Falcon Fury
402 Willard's Rowdy Who
3 406 Cool Breeze

248 Venus's Dollar General
281 Gambler's Golden Flame
355 Holy Jose !

259 Jewel Thief's Choice

A W N P

1 246 Allen GottAround
2 270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
3 376 My Outlaw
4 243 Rambolicious
5 205 Taylor Made Regal
332 Red Sunchip
1 232 Corona Gold
2 230 Dolly Dumas
3 318 Champagne's Georgie Girl
1 230 Dolly Dumas
2 232 Corona Gold
3 318 Champagne's Georgie Girl

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

164 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/Western

Mikal Spooner
Susan T. Smith
Karen Roy

Chuck Spinelli
Kyle Elliot

Morgan Applewhite
Tomi Gurule
Kathie Crellin

165 Speed Racking Championship

Micah Moore
Jacob Parks
Brian Hodges

Ryder Spooner

Susan T. Smith

Karen Roy

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Marsha Coffey

Sandi Faeth-Guiher

Tomi Gurule

Kathie Crellin

Micah Moore
Jacob Parks
Brian Hodges

166 Open Division, Youth 11 & Under, 2 gait, OT Championship

Taylor White
Lindsay Atkins
Riley Gregory
Madalyn Sines

167 Double Rider Class

Brittany Hall
Dakota Hodgson
Mike Castonia
Amy Williams
Randi Taylor
Amy Spinelli

168 Western Riding -- Pattern #2

Sandy Harris
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Roxie Locke

169 Western Reining -- Pattern #5

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Sandy Harris
Roxie Locke

Karen Roy
Susan T. Smith
Riley Gregory
Rich Sr Burnett

Brittany & Connie Hall
Charles and Tomi Chittum
Denver Luthringer

Amy Williams

Diana McClintock

Amy Spinelli

Sandy Harris
Ada "Kitty" Keen
Susan and Peter Crotty

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Sandy Harris
Susan and Peter Crotty
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 210 Gypsys Midnight Madness
2 375 Shake Me Up Adonis
3 232 Corona Gold

205 Taylor Made Regal

231 Chocolate Yoshi

319 Genuine Wired Dynamite

318 Champagne's Georgie Girl
375 Shake Me Up Adonis

325 Justa She Wolf

205 Taylor Made Regal

A W N

318 Champagne's Georgie Girl
375 Shake Me Up Adonis

205 Taylor Made Regal

325 Justa She Wolf

A w N

318
375

Champagne's Georgie Girl
Shake Me Up Adonis

230
201
318
321
204
376
209

Dolly Dumas

Money of Joy
Champagne's Georgie Girl
I'm Orion

My Stormy Morning

My Outlaw

Sir Albert

~N o o W

350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
263 Jose With A Twist

352 Twist of Jose

327 Final's Highest Prise

B W N

353
2 315

Guns N Rosie
Pink Titleist

Class Description
Shown By

170 Ribbons Pairs

Kathee McGuire
Roxie Locke
Sandy Harris
Randi Taylor
Kathie Crellin
Buff Floyd

171 Pole Bending

Roxie Locke
Roxie Locke
Simone Klemenz
Randi Taylor

172 Barrel Racing

Roxie Locke
Roxie Locke
Randi Taylor
Simone Klemenz

173 Indiana Flags

Roxie Locke
Roxie Locke

174 Showmanship at Halter, Adult

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Sarah-Beth Arnold
Roxie Locke

Tami Steinbrecher
Lauren Fleischer
Ashley Castonia
Susan Havard

175 Showmanship at Halter, Youth

Sheldon Bochenek
Abbie Howell
Riley Gregory
Emily Mahoney

176 In Hand Weanling

Brad Gregory
Brady Bachert

Owner Score

Kathee McGuire
Teresa Tan

Sandy Harris
Diana McClintock
Kathie Crellin
Buff Floyd

Susan and Peter Crotty
Teresa Tan

Simone Klemenz
Diana McClintock

Susan and Peter Crotty
Teresa Tan

Diana McClintock
Simone Klemenz

Susan and Peter Crotty
Teresa Tan

Ada "Kitty" Keen
Mark and Alta Arnold
Susan and Peter Crotty
Tami Steinbrecher
Carol Myers

Denver Luthringer
Susan Havard

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Abbie Howell

Brad Gregory

Marsha Coffey

Brad Gregory
Jason Bachert Family
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 381
2 461
3 354

217
308
547
260
208
295
374

~N o o WN

301
262
278
547
352
208

o OB W N

1 376

1 217
224
3 400

217
301
262
352
374

g b w N

1 404

Horse

Rose Reveals the Beam

Girl On Fire
Luxury Item

Bagger Vance
Extra Daring
Zahara

Major Rowdy
I'm So Fancy
Ozone Alert
El Chappo

Twilight Reflection
A Rowdy Blonde
Priceless Revelation
Zahara

Twist of Jose

I'm So Fancy

My Outlaw

Bagger Vance
Vindictive Color
Black Diamond Ritz

Bagger Vance
Twilight Reflection
A Rowdy Blonde
Twist of Jose

El Chappo

JD's Casanova

Class Description

Shown By

177 In Hand Yearling

Zach Parsons
Kyle Elliott
Brad Gregory

Owner

Lee & Linda Ritter
Valerie Young
Brad Gregory

Score

178 1n Hand Jr Horse 4 yrs & under (Mares, Geldings & Stallions 2, 3 & 4 yrs)

Mikal Spooner
Lynn MacGregor
Athena Lowe

Rich Sr Burnett
Kimberly O'Connor
Marianne Springer
Maria Redmond

1791n Hand Mares 2 yrs & over

Lynn MacGregor
Rich Sr Burnett
Connie Holbrook
Athena Lowe

Riley Gregory
Kimberly O'Connor

180 In Hand Geldings 2 yrs & over

Mike Castonia

181 In Hand Stallions 2 yrs & over

Mikal Spooner
Zach Parsons
Beth Jennings

Beth Lamb

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse

Lori Snyder-Lowe
Rich Sr Burnett
Kimberly O'Connor
Marianne Springer
Maria Redmond

Martha Child

John Zehner
Connie Holbrook
Lori Snyder-Lowe
Brad Gregory
Kimberly O'Connor

Denver Luthringer

Beth Lamb

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Donna & Gale Zinter Doran

182 In Hand Championship 2 yrs & over

Mikal Spooner
Lynn MacGregor
Rich Sr Burnett
Riley Gregory
Maria Redmond

183 Single Footing Horse 3 year old

Jacob Parks

Beth Lamb
Martha Child
John Zehner
Brad Gregory
Maria Redmond

Jacob Parks
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

320 Tundra

246 Allen GottAround
255 Malibu Rum

287 Cocoa's Powerplay
243 Rambolicious

g b~ W N

1 270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
1 397 Merry Girl Kate

2 376 My Outlaw

3 334 Justifiable

1 236 Over Whelming Force

2 254 Generating High Voltage
3 282 Wise and Famous

1 248 Venus's Dollar General
2 281 Gambler's Golden Flame
3 340 Excalibur's Masterpiece
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
5 268 Revolution Command

6 294 One Jazzy Woman

19 Extra Classic
332 Red Sunchip
388 Divine

360 Extra's Sundrop

A w N

271 Shady Sky

242 Powder River Sky
205 Taylor Made Regal
379 Moonlight Stride

B WO N -

254 Generating High Voltage
2 348 The Milkman
3 249 General Custer's Hennessy

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

184 Trail Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Tami Steinbrecher
Brittany Hall
Grace Cozart
Melissa Davidson
Amy Williams

Tami Steinbrecher
Brittany & Connie Hall
Emma & David Cozart
Melissa Davidson
Amy Williams

185 SSH Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Tomi Chittum

Charles and Tomi Chittum

186 Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/English

Mikal Spooner
Ashley Castonia
Ruth Ann Spinelli

Marcia Hersh
Denver Luthringer
Frank Vicari

187 Country Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Mikal Spooner
Dana Kanstul
Joe London

Marcia Hersh
Carol Clairville
Joe London

188 All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Dana Kanstul
Joe London
Chuck Spinelli
Wendy Kaufman
Brandi Clemens
Mike Castonia

Karen Roy

Susan T. Smith

Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Wendy Kaufman

Brandi Clemens

Phillip Ramey

189Plantation Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Mag Ranft
Amy Spinelli
Tony Bowling
Linda Morrow

Mag Ranft

Amy Spinelli

Tony & Tina Bowling
Linda Morrow

190 Racking Trail Pleasure Open Championship/English

Mike Cook

Morgan Applewhite
Randi Taylor

Beth McClain

Mike Cook

Cindi Nixon
Diana McClintock
Beth McClain

191 Country Pleasure Youth 2 gait Championship/OT

Taylor White
Zondra Burch
Ethan Salulsbury

Carol Clairville
Jennie Jackson
Beverly Slocum
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 317 Caterpillar

2 297 She's A Bandit

1 263 Jose With A Twist

2 246 Allen GottAround

3 264 Extra Cash Bonus

4 267 US Army

5 250 Copper's Morning Glory

6 241 Taylored By Allen

7 385 Rowdy's Sunshine

8 243 Rambolicious

1 224 Vindictive Color
270 Walk Like Mick Jagger

3 344 The Big House

1 293 Cocoa's Derby Rose
546 A Titan

1 404 JD's Casanova

2 407 Rojo

1 388 Divine

2 332 Red Sunchip

3 297 She's A Bandit

1 309 I'm An Extra Ovation

2 257 I'm A Party Girl

3 374 El Chappo
286 Bo Jr's Fast Forward
401 Ace's Diamond

1 350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
268 Revolution Command

3 209 Sir Albert

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

192 Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait Championship/English

Zach Parsons
Jason Crawhorn

Rhonda Stone
Andrea Coleman

193 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Abbie Howell
Brittany Hall

Mark Basehore
Anya Bartholomew
Aubrey Darnell
Ressa Nixon

Pam Lawler

Amy Williams

Abbie Howell

Brittany & Connie Hall

Shirley Basehore

Anya Bartholomew

Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Cindi Nixon

Dr. Gordon & Pam Lawler

Amy Williams

194 SSH Open Shod Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Zach Parsons
Tomi Chittum
Kim Richwine

Zach & Jessica Parsons
Charles and Tomi Chittum
Linda Richwine

195Lite Shod AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Peggy Byrd
Athena Lowe
196 Single Footing Horse Stallions

Jacob Parks
Brian Hodges

Peggy Byrd
Lori Snyder-Lowe

Jacob Parks
Brian Hodges

197 Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Charlie Moore
Amy Spinelli
Jason Crawhorn

198 Style Racking Championship

Scot MacGregor
Katie Tanner
Maria Redmond
Marti Vitulli
Jacob Parks

199 ADP AOT 2 gait Championship

Clara Scheib
Brandi Clemens
Susan Havard

Tony & Tina Bowling
Amy Spinelli
Andrea Coleman

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Katie Tanner

Maria Redmond

Marti Vitulli

Jacob Parks

Karen & Ron Bochenek
Brandi Clemens
Susan Havard
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

319 Genuine Wired Dynamite
350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity

1 16 Perseus
245 Magic's Bright Sunrise
3 204 My Stormy Morning
9 Yardley

209 Sir Albert
210 Gypsys Midnight Madness

271 Shady Sky
374 EIl Chappo
279 King's Bright Star
242 Powder River Sky
227 Real Deal "Hero"

g b~ W N -

319 Genuine Wired Dynamite
350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity
371 Khemosabi's Sky Chief

1 254 Generating High Voltage
2 339 Boyfriend
3 249 General Custer's Hennessy

309 I'm An Extra Ovation
257 I'm A Party Girl

279 King's Bright Star
295 Ozone Alert

A W N

445 Leonardo DiCaprio
256 Smart N' Wicked
252 John Walker's JFK
234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

A W DN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

200 Equitation Medallion 3 gait Championship/OT

Roxie Locke
Sheldon Bochenek

Buff Floyd
Karen & Ron Bochenek

201 Gait for Horse Haven of TN 2 gait/OT (Open to all divisions)

Zachary Earl
Clarissa Gibson
Cassidie Edman
Mag Ranft
Susan Havard
Kathee McGuire

Zachary Earl
David Knight
Carol Myers
Mag Ranft
Susan Havard
Kathee McGuire

202 Racking Trail Pleasure Amateur Championship/OT

Mike Cook
Maria Redmond
Caitlin Schaper
Cindi Nixon
Christine Adams

Mike Cook

Maria Redmond

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Cindi Nixon

Christine Adams

203 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/English

Beth Jennings
Sheldon Bochenek
Lauren O'Keefe

Buff Floyd
Karen & Ron Bochenek
Martha Culbreth

204 Single Footing Horse Ultimate Championship

No Entries

205 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

David White
Amy Spinelli
Ethan Salulsbury

Carol Clairville
Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Beverly Slocum

206 Racking Country Pleasure Open Championship/English

Scot MacGregor
Katie Tanner
Caitlin Schaper
Marianne Springer

Mike, Pat and Hannah Crouse
Katie Tanner

Caitlin Schaper & LJ Skibbe
Marianne Springer

207 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Mag Ranft

Grace Cozart
Jean-Marie Degville
Nancy Eakins

Dick Baer

Emma & David Cozart
Jean-Marie & Ted Degville
Nancy Eakins
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The NWHA National 2016
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 206 Magician's Encore

362 JJ's Red Bull

263 Jose With A Twist

250 Copper's Morning Glory
270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
355 Holy Jose !

351 Andele

o OB W N

270 Walk Like Mick Jagger
348 The Milkman

1 249 General Custer's Hennessy

362 JJ's Red Bull

298 Excalibur's Dark Knight
263 Jose With A Twist

338 Gonna Get Sideways
250 Copper's Morning Glory
241 Taylored By Allen

283 Santana's Storm Dancer

~N o OB~ W N

1 293 Cocoa's Derby Rose
2 334 Justifiable

1 393 Dangerous Willie
256 Smart N' Wicked
3 302 JFK's Storm Chaser

1 335 Struck By Cupid
246 Allen GottAround
264 Extra Cash Bonus
359 Maximum Cash

Class Description

Shown By Owner Score

208 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait Championship/OT

Katie Tanner Katie Tanner

209 Trail Pleasure Youth 2 gait Championship/OT

Brady Bachert Jason Bachert Family
Abbie Howell Abbie Howell
Aubrey Darnell Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell

Charles and Tomi Chittum
Riley Gregory
Karen & Ron Bochenek

Dakota Hodgson
Riley Gregory
Sheldon Bochenek

210SSH Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/OT

Tomi Chittum
Dana Kanstul

Charles and Tomi Chittum
Jennie Jackson
211 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/English

Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

212 Trail Pleasure Open 2 gait Championship/English

Zach Parsons Jason Bachert Family

Jason Crawhorn Tiffany Crawhorn

Abbie Howell Abbie Howell

Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
Aubrey Darnell Aubrey & Tammy Baker Darnell
Mikal Spooner Cindi Nixon

Joe London James and Donna Staiger

213 Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

Peggy Byrd
Frank Vicari

Peggy Byrd
Frank Vicari

214 Park Lite Shod Open 3 gait Championship/English

Jared Carrier Carole Hill
Grace Cozart Emma & David Cozart
Scot MacGregor Martha Child

215Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait Championship/English

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Brittany Hall
Morgan Applewhite
Mikal Spooner

Eveline, Spinelli Mikolajczyk
Brittany & Connie Hall
Shirley Basehore

Ted Degville
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The NWHA National 2016 Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
11691 CR 1200 Malakoff, TX 75148 (903) 286-2125

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

216 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait Championship/English

1 340 Excalibur's Masterpiece Chuck Spinelli Ruth Ann and Chuck Spinelli
2 281 Gambler's Golden Flame Susan T. Smith Susan T. Smith
3 350 Prowlin Goldn Opportunity  Sheldon Bochenek Karen & Ron Bochenek
4 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
5 248 Venus's Dollar General Karen Roy Karen Roy
217 Lite Shod Open 3 gait Championship/English

1 365 Allen All Around Zach Parsons Lee & Linda Ritter

334 Justifiable Ruth Ann Spinelli Frank Vicari
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